Preo | Vast Elitserie A-cup/2

Stangenas AlSs tavling i PreO, medeldistans

Startlista for klass: Pre-Elit

42 Vigdis Holom

41 Andreas Johansson
01 Karl-Gustaf Déldehdg
02 Kenth Lindstrém

03 Bengt Erik Pedersen
04 Alf Stefferud

05 Odd Hakenssen

06 Owe Fredholm

07 Sgren Saxtorph

08 Jan Erik Haug

09 Elisabeth Norsell-Karlsson
10 Martin Aarholt Waaler
11 Thorunn Aamodt Ovesen

12 Rolf Karlsson

13 Knut Terje Ovesen
14 Gunnar Tore Olsen
15 Ola Wiksell

16 Cecilia Enberg

17 Rolf Karlsson

18 Maria Krog Schulz
19 Arne Ask

20 Tomas Jansson

21 Elisabeth Wiksell
22 Nils-Olov Andersson
23 Eva Fredholm

24 Ole Arnt Skaaraas
25 Lars Jakob Waaler
26 Michael Johansson
27 Erik Stalnacke

28 Martin Fredholm
29 Ole-Johan Waaler
30 Erik Lundkvist

31 Robert Jakobsson
32 Egil Sgnsterudbraten
33 William Rex

34 Martin Jullum

35 Desiré Rex

36 Ola Jansson

37 Lennart Wahlgren
38 Geir Myhr @ien
39 Stig Gerdtman

40 Jens Andersson

Ibrdagen den 26 maj 2012

NTNUI, NOR

IFK Goteborg

Fjaras AIK

Sodertélje IF

OL Vallset/Stange, NOR
@stmarka OK, NOR
OL Vallset/Stange, NOR
OK Linné

Ballerup OK, DAN
@stmarka OK, NOR
Rehns BK

Porsgrunn OL, NOR
Lardal OL, NOR
Hallstahammars OK
Lardal OL, NOR

Lia IL, NOR

Stora Tuna OK
Linkdpings OK

Rehns BK

Ballerup OK, DAN
Lierbygda O-lag, NOR
Bjorklinge SOK

Stora Tuna OK

OK Rodhen

OK Linné

OL Vallset/Stange, NOR
Porsgrunn OL, NOR
Vénersborgs SK

IFK Goteborg

OK Linné

Porsgrunn OL, NOR
HJS-Vansbro OK
Tidaholm SOK Sisu
OL Vallset/Stange, NOR
OK Landehof

Halden SK, NOR

OK Landehof
Bjorklinge SOK
Rehns BK

Tynset IF, NOR
Vingakers OK

OK Roslagen

10:11:00
10:13:00
10:15:00
10:17:00
10:19:00
10:21:00
10:23:00
10:25:00
10:27:00
10:29:00
10:31:00
10:33:00
10:35:00
10:37:00
10:39:00
10:41:00
10:43:00
10:45:00
10:47:00
10:49:00
10:51:00
10:53:00
10:55:00
10:57:00
10:59:00
11:01:00
11:03:00
11:05:00
11:07:00
11:09:00
11:11:00
11:13:00
11:15:00
11:17:00
11:19:00
11:21:00
11:23:00
11:25:00
11:27:00
11:29:00
11:31:00
11:33:00



40 Karl-Johan Karlsson
39 Ake Johansson

38 Agneta Johansson
37 Palle Holmberg

36 Lena Lundgvist

35 Bjorn Engstrom

01 Bernt Gustafsson
02 Odd Bjgrn Wiik

03 Peter Larsson

04 Thore Jansson

05 Johnny Karlsson

06 Marianne Gustafsson
07 Daniel Zachrisson
08 Eva Karlsson

09 Bo Ullman

10 Pontus Jansson

11 Teres Zachrisson

12 Soéren Darell

13 Andre Alexandersson
14 Olle Mathiasson

15 Egil Svensson

16 Eva Johansson

17 Gro Kristin Haug
18 Liv Horntvedt

19 Kjell-Olof Gustafsson
20 Monika Mathiasson
21 Gun Andersson

22 Eldrid S. Ask

23 Glenn Josefsson

24 Rudi Olvenmyr

25 Kerstin Jakobsson
26 Rolf Osbeck

27 Siv Andersson

28 Roger Johansson

29 Bertil Stanl

30 Roger Borg

31 Roger Andersson
32 Roger Andersson
33 Goran Andersson
34 Therese Axenborg

Startlista for klass: Pre-A.
Forsta ordinarie start 10:00. Kostart

OK Skarmen
Rydboholms SK
Rydboholms SK
Ljungskile FK
Kungalvs OK
Lerums SOK
OK Flundrehof

Nedre Romerike HC IL, NOR

Trollhattans SOK
Kungalvs OK
Uddevalla OK

OK Flundrehof
Kungalvs OK
Uddevalla OK

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Kungalvs OK
Kungalvs OK
Kungalvs OK
Kungalvs OK

OK Roxen

Lardal OL, NOR
Kungalvs OK
@stmarka OK, NOR
Lia IL, NOR
Kungalvs OK

OK Roxen
Uddevalla OK
Lierbygda O-lag, NOR
Kungalvs OK

OK Tyr

Tidaholm SOK Sisu
Tolered-Utby OL
Kristinehamns OK
Kungalvs OK
Kalmar OK
Kungalvs OK
Kristinehamns OK
Halmstads OK
Attunda OK
Goteborg-Majorna OK

09:54

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10



Startlista for klass: Pre-B
FOrsta start 10:05. KOstart

01 Bibbi Gustafsson OK Gipen 10:05
02 Clara Jakobsson Tidaholm SOK Sisu

03 Ulla-Britt Osbeck Tolered-Utby OL

04 Ingrid Rex Wallstrom IK Uven

05 Karoline Saxtorph Scultz Ballerup OK, DAN

06 David Stansvik OK Milan

Startlista for klass: Pre-C
FOrsta start 10:00 Kostart

01 Johannes Jakobsson Tidaholm SOK Sisu 10:00
02 Kerstin Déldehdg Fjaras AIK



